
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOCH LEVEN  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2001

AUTUMN MATCH

  48ENGLAND   58  7.500fish lbs ozsWinner

  40SCOTLAND   66  4.000fish lbs ozs2nd Place

  35WALES   44  9.250fish lbs ozs3rd Place

Ireland did not fish

 0.875OFFICIALS John Lindsey    5   3 fish lbs ozs

  98

  1Rainbow Trout weigh-in totals ozslbs   3  1.875

   9

   8ENGLAND best basket    3  2.875fish lbs ozsNigel Evans

   9SCOTLAND best basket   12  0.250fish lbs ozsMichael Wilson

   6WALES best basket    5  0.875fish lbs ozsAnthony Cartwright

   4

 124168  4.750fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  12  0.250fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Michael Wilson

 8.375lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

Dave Hodgson ENGLAND

SCOTLAND

fish

Brown Trout weigh-in Totals  2.875lbs ozs144 fish

  23Additional Fish Totals  0.000lbs ozs 23 fish

[each addit. Rainbow Trout - 2 lbs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. Brown Trout - 1 lb ]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOCH LEVEN  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2001

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Nigel Evans 3 8 2.875 14.37533 8 2.875

Martin Introna 6 7 8.750 6 7 8.750

Simon Robinson 6 3 11.125 9 6 11.1253

Robert Edmunds 6 2 14.500 9 5 14.5003

Dave Hodgson 2 4 15.125 8.3754 *2 4 15.125

Vince Brooks 6 3 5.375 7 4 5.3751

Ian Foreman 4 2 13.500 4 2 13.500

John Horsey 3 1 7.375 3 1 7.375

Mark Howard 3 1 5.250 3 1 5.250

Lee Henfrey 3 1 5.125 3 1 5.125

Dave Parker 3 1 3.250 3 1 3.250

Mick Dwyer 2 0 14.750 2 0 14.750

Tony Wright 2 0 14.750 2 0 14.750

Stephen Peart   (c) 2 0 13.750 2 0 13.750

51  41  7.500 0 58  48  7.5007

[each addit. Rainbow Trout - 2 lbs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. Brown Trout - 1 lb ]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOCH LEVEN  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2001

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Michael Wilson 6 3 0.250 12 9 0.2506

Peter Auchterlonie 6 3 7.625 11 8 7.6255

David Downie 6 2 6.500 10 6 6.5004

Jim Hunter 6 2 11.875 7 3 11.8751

James W. Gardiner 4 2 8.750 4 2 8.750

James Gardiner   (c) 4 1 14.125 4 1 14.125

James Sime 4 1 13.875 4 1 13.875

Sandy Sutherland 3 1 4.625 3 1 4.625

Francis Jarrett 3 1 3.500 3 1 3.500

Frederick Golebiowski 3 1 3.375 3 1 3.375

Stephen Leask 2 0 15.500 2 0 15.500

John Dunbar 1 0 9.750 1 0 9.750

Brian Linklater 1 0 8.250 1 0 8.250

Donald Forbes 1 0 8.000 1 0 8.000

50  24  4.000 0 66  40  4.00016

[each addit. Rainbow Trout - 2 lbs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. Brown Trout - 1 lb ]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOCH LEVEN  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2001

AUTUMN MATCH

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL

Brown

Anthony Cartwright 5 6 0.875 5 6 0.875

Craig Gimblett 6 5 7.500 6 5 7.500

Jason Heath 4 4 15.500 4 4 15.500

Ian Jones 4 3 15.625 4 3 15.625

Marco Orsi 2 3 8.750 2 3 8.750

Tim Llewellyn 4 2 13.125 4 2 13.125

Shane Jones   (c) 6 2 12.625 6 2 12.625

Paul Davies 5 2 3.500 5 2 3.500

Wayne Radcliffe 3 1 5.750 3 1 5.750

William French 2 0 15.750 2 0 15.750

John Garside 2 0 15.250 2 0 15.250

Brian Middleton 1 0 7.000 1 0 7.000

Andrew Banner 0 0

Philip Cotton 0 0

44  35  9.250 0 44  35  9.2500

[each addit. Rainbow Trout - 2 lbs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. Brown Trout - 1 lb ]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOCH LEVEN  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2001

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown

Michael Wilson 1 SCOTLAND  6   3  0.250 12   9  0.250 6

Peter Auchterlonie 2 SCOTLAND  6   3  7.625 11   8  7.625 5

Nigel Evans 3 ENGLAND  3   8  2.875 14.375  3 3   8  2.875

Martin Introna 4 ENGLAND  6   7  8.750  6   7  8.750

Simon Robinson 5 ENGLAND  6   3 11.125  9   6 11.125 3

David Downie 6 SCOTLAND  6   2  6.500 10   6  6.500 4

Anthony Cartwright 7 WALES  5   6  0.875  5   6  0.875

Robert Edmunds 8 ENGLAND  6   2 14.500  9   5 14.500 3

Craig Gimblett 9 WALES  6   5  7.500  6   5  7.500

Jason Heath10 WALES  4   4 15.500  4   4 15.500

Dave Hodgson11 ENGLAND  2   4 15.125  8.375  4 * 2   4 15.125

Vince Brooks12 ENGLAND  6   3  5.375  7   4  5.375 1

Ian Jones13 WALES  4   3 15.625  4   3 15.625

Jim Hunter14 SCOTLAND  6   2 11.875  7   3 11.875 1

Marco Orsi15 WALES  2   3  8.750  2   3  8.750

Ian Foreman16 ENGLAND  4   2 13.500  4   2 13.500

Tim Llewellyn17 WALES  4   2 13.125  4   2 13.125

Shane Jones18 WALES  6   2 12.625  6   2 12.625

James W. Gardiner19 SCOTLAND  4   2  8.750  4   2  8.750

Paul Davies20 WALES  5   2  3.500  5   2  3.500

James Gardiner21 SCOTLAND  4   1 14.125  4   1 14.125

James Sime22 SCOTLAND  4   1 13.875  4   1 13.875

John Horsey23 ENGLAND  3   1  7.375  3   1  7.375

Wayne Radcliffe24 WALES  3   1  5.750  3   1  5.750

Mark Howard25 ENGLAND  3   1  5.250  3   1  5.250

Lee Henfrey26 ENGLAND  3   1  5.125  3   1  5.125

Sandy Sutherland27 SCOTLAND  3   1  4.625  3   1  4.625

Francis Jarrett28 SCOTLAND  3   1  3.500  3   1  3.500

[each addit. Rainbow Trout - 2 lbs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. Brown Trout - 1 lb ]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED

Rainbow
ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOCH LEVEN  -  7th SEPTEMBER 2001

AUTUMN MATCH

Brown

Frederick Golebiowski29 SCOTLAND  3   1  3.375  3   1  3.375

Dave Parker30 ENGLAND  3   1  3.250  3   1  3.250

William French31 WALES  2   0 15.750  2   0 15.750

Stephen Leask32 SCOTLAND  2   0 15.500  2   0 15.500

John Garside33 WALES  2   0 15.250  2   0 15.250

Mick Dwyer34 eq. ENGLAND  2   0 14.750  2   0 14.750

Tony Wright34 eq. ENGLAND  2   0 14.750  2   0 14.750

Stephen Peart36 ENGLAND  2   0 13.750  2   0 13.750

John Dunbar37 SCOTLAND  1   0  9.750  1   0  9.750

Brian Linklater38 SCOTLAND  1   0  8.250  1   0  8.250

Donald Forbes39 SCOTLAND  1   0  8.000  1   0  8.000

Brian Middleton40 WALES  1   0  7.000  1   0  7.000

Andrew Banner41 eq. WALES  0  0

Philip Cotton41 eq. WALES  0  0

[each addit. Rainbow Trout - 2 lbs]
IFFA Official Results [addit. Brown Trout - 1 lb ]


